# GENTAUR Centaur Floor Machines Ltd. « 103 Denison Street - Markham, ON L3R 1B5 Canada

FLOOR MACHINES Tel: 905-474-5640 « Fax: 905-474-9921 - info@centaurmachines.com ¢ centaurmachines.com

Rabbit-3 Base Assembly 9X92823

1-6E02100 Tapping Screw #4

2-2E05809 Name Plate

3-6E10500 Tapping Screw #8

4-6K01900 Washer Flat

5-2E97340 Shroud 66 frame
2E97341—Shroud w/light
2E97330—Shroud(Old) no insulation 56 fr O

6-2E99704 Air Deflector

7-7A95801 Carbon Brush (4/motor)

8-2E93613 Adjusting Bar w/bushings 8 —

9-2E91607 Cordhook

10-6a31101 Screw

11-6D02803 Keps Nut 9

12-2E93601 Short (old) Adjusting Bar

13-6A44600 Screw 3/8 ‘:‘ —-31
14-6K02400 Washer Flat ) '

7 —32

15-9X91701 Trinut -
16-2A88831 Hose Barb ‘ :
17-2A88833 Street Elbow 1/8 \ o
18-2A88827 Connector 1
19-2A88825 Flex Hose 12”
20-2A88828 Nozzle
21-2A88844 Three Way Valve O O
22-2A88832 Nipple 1/8 — 33
23-2E50111 Pull Pin 1-3/4” Long
24-2E50113 Pull-Pin 4” Long

2E50112 Pull Pin old socket 3-1/4
25-2E93701 Wheel \

30

A W N

w
TrEL63C

05596X6

— 12

004T63¢C

26-2E93505 Wheel Axle 1/2”
27-6K02601 Washer Spacer 1-2”
28-6K02600 Washer Tension 1/2” 13 14 15
29-6J67400 Retaining Ring 1/2”
30-7D90500 Brush Wear Indicator Light 21 35
31-7D62308 Terminal Connector 22 o — 35
32-7C54504 Cable for Motor
33-7A96550 Motor/Gearbox Rabbit-3 /
7A96250 Motor/Gearbox Stonechat 23 —— —37
9X96550 Motor Gearbox Assembly
34— 9H80110 Knob/Stud/Washer
35-6000100 Spring
36-2E50320 Hitchpin ——38
2E80110 Knob/Stud Complete Assembly 24
37-2E92823 Floor Machine Base \
38-2E94012 Bumper »5 40\ 39
39-6F12600 Rivet
40-6A37403 Screw 5/16 26 _m
41-6A42701 Combi Nut/Screw / 42

42—-6K02408 Washer Flat 3/8 43
43-6K02408 Washer Lock 3/8 , , \ - 44

17 18 19

[y
(e)]
g

— 34

0TT083¢C

J—

44-6D03203 Hex Nut 3/8 27
45-2E94020 SplashGuard 28 27

2E10154 BUSHING REPAIR KIT W/TOOL KIT
2E10155 BUSHING REPAIR KIT NO TOOLS

45



